The Willoughbys

H

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

. Noun

Number

First Name Of A Person

Noun

Person In The Room

Person In The Room

First Name Of A Person

Adjective

Noun

Exclamation

Noun - Plura

Noun - Plurd

Noun

Adjective

More stories at WordBlanks.com



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

The Willoughbys

Once upon a| ] there was afamily named Willoughby. They had [ ] children. The
eldest was named | ].

Themiddle [ ] weretwins, [ inthe room]A. and | in
the room]B. The youngest was [ 1.

The eldest was quite [ ], so when they found a | ] on their doorstep he did not
shout [ ]

like his siblings.Both the noun] and their [ noun] planned to get rid of
each other. But just likein al [ ] stories, therewas a [ ] ending.
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